



Ref. No.	Description	Q'ty
1	Screw 1/4"x5/8"	8
2	Washer 1/4"	8
3	Wheel	4
4	Washer 3/8"	8
5	Domed cap nut 3/8"	4
6	Base	1
7	Pad	2
8	Tray	1
9	Knob	1
10	Screw 5/16"x1-1/2"	1
11	Pad	1
12	Bottom plate	1
13	Set tube	1
14	Lock nut 5/16"	1
15	Wing bolt 3/8"x2"	1
16	Oblique tube	1
17	Screw 5/16"x3/4"	4
18	Washer 5/15"	8
19	Nut 5/16"	4